
Rang Nom - Prénom Hcp Brut 12/07/20 Brut 19/07/20 Brut 26/07/20 Meilleure journée

1 RUBERT Julien (5,8) et HESS Arnaud (11,0) 3 39 39

2 ETIENNE Cédric (8,2) et MAKROUM Leïla (22,4) 7 39 39

3 BALL Jean-François (5,2) et KEHRLING Matthieu (9,8) 3 38 38

4 GUIVARCH Evelyne (10,3) et Laurent (12,3) 6 36 37 37

5 CANGOZ Ibo (7,3) - AUGE Jean-Yves (14,0) 5 36 36

5 LOPES Sébastien (11,2) et LINGEE Sébastien (22,3) 7 36 36

7 LOUVEAU Dominique (9,7) et CHIRON Julien (10,4) 5 35 35

7 LYONNET Barbara (2,8) et LOTHE Amélie (20,7) 5 35 35

7 OLIVIER Christophe (15,1) et DE ROCHEMONTEIX Pierre (15,5) 8 35 35

10 JOULAUD Caroline (10,9) et PALERMO Thierry (21,8) 8 34 33 34

10 LAUNAY Sophie (7,6) et JOUBERT Pierre (33,5) 9 29 32 34 34

10 LE CLAINCHE Frédéric (11,9) et DORMEVAL Arnaud (12,1) 6 34 34

10 JOULAUD Caroline (10,9) et Christophe (17,2) 7 34 34

14 BLANCHET Pierre (13,4) et RIALLOT Annick (18,5) 8 28 32 27 32

14 TASSET Patrice (15,1) et JOULAUD Christophe (17,2) 8 32 31 32

16 BERGER Philippe (16,2) et CASTEL Jean-Pierre (18,7) 9 31 24 31

16 DOUAT Claire (16,4) et COSSEC Thierry (16,5) 9 31 29 31

16 PERRON Hervé (12,0) et LAUNAY Christophe (18,2) 7 31 31

16 DEVORSINE Laurent (19,2) et PAILLARD Julien (10,7) 7 31 31

20 AUGE Jean-Yves (14,0) et D'ARBONNEAU Patrick (18,5) 8 30 30

20 DIGEON Jean-François (8,2) et DELORME Marc (20,2) 6 30 30

20 LE JAMTEL Guillaume (19,5) et Paul (36) 13 23 30 30

20 BLAT Emmanuel (13,4) et Françoise (23,0) 9 30 30

20 TATARD Renaud (16,0) et RAHMANI Naoufel (36,0) 12 30 30

25 AUBIN Alain (12,4) et Nicole (32,9) 10 29 29

25 DE LA VILLEMARQUE Alain (8,6) et Nathalie (25,2) 7 29 29

25 DEL SOL Fabrice (12,5) et NEVILLE Jeanne (27,0) 9 29 29

25 DUCHENE Maryline (16,0) et PICHOT Georges (32,0) 12 29 26 29

29 COSSEC Thierry (16,5) et LAUNAY Christophe (18,2) 9 26 26

29 BOTTIN Rémi (19,1) et DE LAPOYADE Alexandre (24,0) 11 26 26

31 LEMOINE Véronique (24,8) et Thierry (26,4) 14 25 25

31 PAROIS Sophie (16,1) et Patrick (30,1) 11 25 25

33 LAUNAY Christophe (18,2) et LARDY Annick (28,0) 12 24 24

33 THIBAULT Jacques (28,4) et Elisabeth (36) 17 24 24

35 GUERIN François (29,6) et Lan-Anh (36,0) 18 23 23

36 AUDRAIN Jacques (21,3) et Lise (31,5) 13 20 17 20

37 ROUSSEAU Anita (29,7) et Patrick (35,8) 18 17 17

Rang Nom - Prénom Hcp Net 12/07/20 Net 19/07/20 Net 26/07/20 Meilleure journée

1 ETIENNE Cédric (8,2) et MAKROUM Leïla (22,4) 7 46 46

2 LAUNAY Sophie (7,6) et JOUBERT Pierre (33,5) 9 38 40 43 43

3 GUIVARCH Evelyne (10,3) et Laurent (12,3) 6 42 43 43

4 OLIVIER Christophe (15,1) et DE ROCHEMONTEIX Pierre (15,5) 8 43 43

              VOLVO CHALLENGE
CLASSEMENT BRUT - Scramble à 2

CLASSEMENT NET- Scramble à 2



5 LOPES Sébastien (11,2) et LINGEE Sébastien (22,3) 7 43 43

6 LE JAMTEL Guillaume (19,5) et Paul (36) 13 36 43 43

7 JOULAUD Caroline (10,9) et PALERMO Thierry (21,8) 8 42 41 42

7 RUBERT Julien (5,8) et HESS Arnaud (11,0) 3 42 42

7 TATARD Renaud (16,0) et RAHMANI Naoufel (36,0) 12 42 42

10 BALL Jean-François (5,2) et KEHRLING Matthieu (9,8) 3 41 41

10 CANGOZ Ibo (7,3) - AUGE Jean-Yves (14,0) 5 41 41

10 DUCHENE Maryline (16,0) et PICHOT Georges (32,0) 12 41 38 41

10 THIBAULT Jacques (28,4) et Elisabeth (36) 17 41 41

10 GUERIN François (29,6) et Lan-Anh (36,0) 18 41 41

10 JOULAUD Caroline (10,9) et Christophe (17,2) 7 41 41

16 BERGER Philippe (16,2) et CASTEL Jean-Pierre (18,7) 9 40 32 40

16 BLANCHET Pierre (13,4) et RIALLOT Annick (18,5) 8 36 40 35 40

16 DOUAT Claire (16,4) et COSSEC Thierry (16,5) 9 40 38 40

16 LE CLAINCHE Frédéric (11,9) et DORMEVAL Arnaud (12,1) 6 40 40

16 LOUVEAU Dominique (9,7) et CHIRON Julien (10,4) 5 40 40

16 LYONNET Barbara (2,8) et LOTHE Amélie (20,7) 5 40 40

16 TASSET Patrice (15,1) et JOULAUD Christophe (17,2) 8 40 39 40

23 AUBIN Alain (12,4) et Nicole (32,9) 10 39 39

23 LEMOINE Véronique (24,8) et Thierry (26,4) 14 39 39

23 BLAT Emmanuel (13,4) et Françoise (23,0) 9 39 39

26 AUGE Jean-Yves (14,0) et D'ARBONNEAU Patrick (18,5) 8 38 38

26 DEL SOL Fabrice (12,5) et NEVILLE Jeanne (27,0) 9 38 38

26 PERRON Hervé (12,0) et LAUNAY Christophe (18,2) 7 38 38

26 DEVORSINE Laurent (19,2) et PAILLARD Julien (10,7) 7 38 38

30 BOTTIN Rémi (19,1) et DE LAPOYADE Alexandre (24,0) 11 37 37

31 DE LA VILLEMARQUE Alain (8,6) et Nathalie (25,2) 7 36 36

31 DIGEON Jean-François (8,2) et DELORME Marc (20,2) 6 36 36

31 LAUNAY Christophe (18,2) et LARDY Annick (28,0) 12 36 36

31 PAROIS Sophie (16,1) et Patrick (30,1) 11 36 36

35 COSSEC Thierry (16,5) et LAUNAY Christophe (18,2) 9 35 35

36 ROUSSEAU Anita (29,7) et Patrick (35,8) 18 34 34

37 AUDRAIN Jacques (21,3) et Lise (31,5) 13 32 30 32


